
Örebro läns Skyttesportförbund Serietävling korthåll 2023-06-04

Hemmabana

Omgång 2

K9-11

1 Alve Bornegård Gyttorp 47 48 50 44 189

2 Milo Pettersson Gyttorp 45 45 46 42 178

3 Isabelle Björnlund Kvistbro 45 38 39 47 169

4 Noah Håkansson Kvistbro 38 41 43 38 160

5 Melvin Håkansson Kvistbro 42 27 35 30 134

K13-15

1 Elsa Fristedt Gyttorp 49 48 49 46 192

2 Willhelm Oskarsson Skyllberg 192

3 William Schöllin Gyttorp 45 47 48 49 189

4 Alice Björnlund Kvistbro 44 47 45 48 184

5 Sebastian Björnlund Kvistbro 46 45 46 46 183

6 Alvar Nilsson Kvistbro 0

7 Vide Bornegård Gyttorp 0

8 Josef Nyberg Kvistbro 0

K2-3

1 Joel Olsson Kvistbro 0

K Liggande

1 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro 45 49 46 47 187

KL 65

1 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg 186

KL Övriga

1 Amanda Gunnarsson Kvistbro 45 47 43 43 178

2 Ove Hjalmarsson Kvistbro 37 35 37 38 147

K4-Elit

1 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro 50 50 43 48 191

2 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro 49 46 47 45 187

K65

1 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg 173



Örebro läns Skyttesportförbund Serietävling korthåll 2023-06-04

Hemmabana

Sammanställning av omgångar

K9-11

Omg 1 

21/5

Omg 2 

4/6

Omg 3 

25/6

Omg 4 

6/8

Omg 5 

20/8

Omg 6 

3/9

Summa 

bästa fyra 

omg

1 Alve Bornegård Gyttorp 182 189 #NUM!

2 Isabelle Björnlund Kvistbro 174 169 #NUM!

3 Milo Pettersson Gyttorp 174 178 #NUM!

4 Noah Håkansson Kvistbro 167 160 #NUM!

5 Melvin Håkansson Kvistbro 138 134 #NUM!

K13-15

1 Elsa Fristedt Gyttorp 194 192 #NUM!

2 William Schöllin Gyttorp 189 189 #NUM!

3 Willhelm Oskarsson Skyllberg 189 192 #NUM!

4 Alvar Nilsson Kvistbro 186 #NUM!

5 Vide Bornegård Gyttorp 186 #NUM!

6 Josef Nyberg Kvistbro 182 #NUM!

7 Alice Björnlund Kvistbro 181 184 #NUM!

8 Sebastian Björnlund Kvistbro 176 183 #NUM!

K2-3

1 Joel Olsson Kvistbro 160 #NUM!

K Liggande

1 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro 186 187 #NUM!

KL 65

1 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg 186 186 #NUM!

KL Övriga

1 Amanda Gunnarsson Kvistbro 179 178 #NUM!

2 Ove Hjalmarsson Kvistbro 153 147 #NUM!

K4-Elit

1 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro 185 191 #NUM!

2 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro 185 187 #NUM!

K65

1 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg 177 173 #NUM!

Lagtävling

1 Kvistbro 557 562 0 0 0 0

Birger Hägglund 186 187

Alvar Nilsson 186

Martin Nilsson 185 191

Alice Björnlund 184


